Appendix E PHOF Indicator - Admission episodes for alcohol-specific conditions - Under 18s

(Persons — 2015/16-2017/18, Accessed September 24™ 2019)

Area

England

South East region
Bracknell Forest
Brighton and Hove
Buckinghamshire
East Sussex
Hampshire

Isle of Wight

Kent

Medway

Milton Keynes
Cxfordshire
Portsmouth
Reading

Slough
Southampton
Surrey

West Berkshire
West Sussex

Windsor and Maidenhead

Waokingham

Recent
Trend

Neighbour
Rank

Count

11,610
1,874
21
82
84
125
260
52
293
57
47
175
57
35
20
62
254
37
166
22
25

Value
32.9 i
32.3 H
24.9 p—
53,5 [
22.9 —
39.3 —
30.6 —
6.0 I
29.3 om!
299 —
23.4 —
40.9 ING_—_——
43.2 fp—
31.8 —
161 =—
416 —
327 —
34.4 p—
32.2 —
21.5 p—
21.9 —

95%
Lower CI
Lower
[+]

32.3
30.9
15.4
425
18.3
a7
27.0
51.4
26.1
226
17.2
351
a7
221

9.8
31.9
28.8
242
275
13.5
14.2

95%
Upper

[&]

Upper

[+4]

335
33.8
38.0
66.4
284
46.8
346
90.2
329
387
311
47 .4
56.0
442
249
53.3
37.0
47 .4
37.5
325
32.3



