Appendix E PHOF Indicator - Admission episodes for alcohol-specific conditions - Under 18s (Persons – 2015/16-2017/18, Accessed September 24th 2019)

Area	Recent Trend	Neighbour Rank	Count	Value	95% Lower CI Lower CI	95% Upper CI Upper CI
England	-	-	11,610	32.9	32.3	33.5
South East region	-	-	1,874	32.3 H	30.9	33.8
Bracknell Forest	-	-	21	24.9	15.4	38.0
Brighton and Hove	-	-	82	53.5	42.5	66.4
Buckinghamshire	-	-	84	22.9	18.3	28.4
East Sussex	-	-	125	39.3	32.7	46.8
Hampshire	-	-	260	30.6	27.0	34.6
Isle of Wight	-	-	52	68.8	51.4	90.2
Kent	-	-	293	29.3	26.1	32.9
Medway	-	-	57	29.9	22.6	38.7
Milton Keynes	-	-	47	23.4	17.2	31.1
Oxfordshire	-	-	175	40.9	35.1	47.4
Portsmouth	-	-	57	43.2	32.7	56.0
Reading	-	-	35	31.8	22.1	44.2
Slough	-	-	20	16.1	9.8	24.9
Southampton	-	-	62	41.6	31.9	53.3
Surrey	-	-	254	32.7	28.8	37.0
West Berkshire	-	-	37	34.4	24.2	47.4
West Sussex	-	-	166	32.2	27.5	37.5
Windsor and Maidenhead	-	-	22	21.5	13.5	32.5
Wokingham	-	-	25	21.9	14.2	32.3